56
Application: Copper tube cutting tool for tube diameters specified
in the selection table below
Construction: Mazak body and various grades of steel for
internal components
Pipeslice Ordering Information
To Cut Copper Tube Nominal Skin Packed Boxed Bulk Packed
Tube Size Outside Dia. (mm) For Use In: (Min. Qty = 10) (Min. Qty = 10) (Min. Qty = 10)
12mm 12.0 Netherlands, France, Luxembourg TPSS12 TPSB12 TPSX12
14mm 14.0 France TPSS14 TPSB14 TPSX14
15mm 15.0 UK, Germany TPSS15 TPSB15 TPSX15
16mm 16.0 Ireland, Italy, France TPSS16 TPSB16 TPSX16
21mm 21.0 Ireland, France TPSS21 TPSB21 TPSX21
22mm 22.0 UK, Germany TPSS22 TPSB22 TPSX22
3/8" US 12.7 USA TPSS06US TPSB06US TPSX06US
1/2" US 15.875 USA TPSS08US TPSB08US TPSX08US
3/4" US 22.225 USA TPSS12US TPSB12US TPSX12US
1/2" AUS 12.7 Australia TPSS08AUS TPSB08AUS TPSX08AUS
3/4” AUS 19.0 Australia TPSS12AUS TPSB12AUS TPSX12AUS
Pipeslice Spare Cutting Wheels
Replacement Cutting Wheel Ordering Codes
Pipeslice Type Tube Dispenser Pack Bulk Packed
(Qty = 10) (Qty = 100)
TPS_12 TCWT02 TCWX02
TPS_14 TCWT01 TCWX01
TPS_15 TCWT01 TCWX01
TPS_16 TCWT02 TCWX02
TPS_21 TCWT01 TCWX01
TPS_22 TCWT01 TCWX01
TPS_06US TCWT02US TCWX02US
TPS_08US TCWT02US TCWX02US
TPS_12US TCWT01US TCWX01US
TPS_08AUS TCWT02 TCWX02
TPS_12AUS TCWT02 TCWX02
PIPESLICE SELECTION